
Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 
: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

FARNo.1 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 
Appropriations 

Adjustments 
(Transfer 
To/From, 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

Adjusted 
Appropriations 

Allotments 
Received 

Adjustments 
(Reductions, Transfer Transfer 

Modifications/ To From 
Augmentations) 

Adjusted 
Allotments 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30 

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31 
Total 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[(6+(·)7)-8+9] 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

1. Agency Specific Budget +-9:..:.2....:8,"'"47cc.4.:..:.,o.:..oo"'".o:..:o-1-..:..(1_s.:..,o_oo..:..,o_o_o._oo..:..)i1--9-13..:.,4_7....:4'"'-oo_o_.o.;.,o 1--89_8.:..,8_87....:,8_7;..:3._oo-+-_(,..._1 s....:,o.:..o.:..o,:.:.oo_o_.o....:o)+-_o:..:..o:..:o-1-_o:..:..o:..:o+-8:..:8....:3,.:..88:..:.7c:,87....:3:..:..o...:.o1--1...:.45..:..' 1:..:.4....:2,.:..09:..:.8:..:..6.;.,71--2.:..28..:..,2_80-'-,7--'99_;__;_.s.c.;s _18_4.:..,64_3...;., 1_6_9._88-+-_29_6...:.,244--'-,7_50_.9_7+--'-854.c.::.;,3_1 o..:..,8:..:.1.:..9.-l07 
1-G_e_ne_ra_l _Ad_m_in_is_tra_ti_on_a_n_d_S..:..up..:...po_rt _____ ~.:..1 o:..:.o.:..oo:..:.o.:..oo:..:.o.:..oo:..:.o.:..oo:..:.o--1-_3:...4..c.2,'-40:..:.6.:..:.,0.:..oo:.;..o:..:..o __ 11..:., 1_3....:2,_21...:.6...:..0 ... 0 _35_3.:..,5_38...:.,2_1_6._oo+-_31_2.:..,8_19.:..,8_7_3._oo-1-_1..:.1,_13_2.:..,2_16_.o_o+-..:..:.o.;.::.0.:..01--..:..:.o.;.::.o..c.oi--:3.:..23..:..·g:..:5;:;2,.:..08:..:9:..:..o""o 1--4=5,719,303.03 81,994,333.67 63,444,292.29 125,452,368.35 316,610,297.34 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 197,940,000.00 11,132,216.00 209,072,216.00 197,940,000.00 11,132,216.00 0.00 0.00 209,072,216.00 45,530,097.64 64,154,294.75 44,674,565.07 47,371,467.04 201,730,424.50 

PS 95,105,000.00 16,280,000.00I 111,385,000.00 95,105,000.00 16,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 111,385,000.00 21,937,828.48 30,824,125.35 22,870,039.56 31,263,557.45 106,895,550.84 

MOOE 102,835,000.00 (5,147,784.00) 97,687,216.00 102,835,oo_o_.o_o 1..__....:.(5..:., 1_47....:,7_84_.o_o-'-½) __ o_.0_01--_o._oo-+-_9.....;7,6_8....:7 •.:..21-'-6._oo-+-_2.....;3,5_9.....;2,_26_9._16-+--3-"3,3_3.....;o,_16_9._40-+-_2-'-1,8_04_,_52_5._51-+-_1 ~6, 1_0_1 ,9_0_9._59-+-_9_4,:...83_4:...,87_3--1.66 

Administration of Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 144,466,000.00 0.00 144,466,000.00 114,879,873.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,879,873.00 189,205.39 17,840,038.92 18,769,727.22 78,080,901.31 114,879,872.84 
-!-----l-------+---+---+------1-----+-----+-----l------l------l 

PS 14.:..4.:..:.,4.:..66..:..,0..c.oo:.:..o:..:o-1-___ .:..o . .:..oo-1-.;_14....:4':....45:..:.5.:..'o.;_oo....:.o.:..0'1--1 _14.:..:.,8 __ 79..:..,8:..:.7.:..3.o.:..o-1-___ .:..o . .:..oo+-_o:.:..o:..:o+-..:..:.oc..::.o..:.Jo 1--11;..;4.:..:.,8;..;79..:..,8:.:..73:.:..o:..:o+-_1:..:8....:9,.:..20:..:5:..:.39=+-__ 1:.:..7,c::.84'-'o.:..:.,o.:..38:.c:.9:..:21--_18-'--,7_69-'-,7-2_1._22+-_7....:8,_08_o,:....90_1_.3.;.,1 ..:..:.1_14.:.c,8:.;.7....:9,8:.:.7..c.2 . .:.....i84 
Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 342,406,000.00 11,132,216.00 353,538,216.00 312,819,873.00 11,132,216.00 0.00 0.00 323,952,089.00 45,719,303.03 81,994,333.67 63,444,292.29 125,452,368.35 316,610,297.34 

PS 239,571,000.00 16,280,000.00 255,851,000.00 209,984,873.00 16,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 226,264,873.00 22,127,033.87 48,664,164.27 41,639,766.78 109,344,458.76 221,775,423.68 
MOOE 102,835,000.00 (5,147,784.00) 97,687,216.00 102,835,000.00 (5,147,784.00) 0.00 0.00 97,687,216.00 23,592,269.16 33,330,169.40 21,804,525.51 16,107,909.59 94,834,873.66 

1-F_in_Ex_(,..._if_,Ap-'-p_lica_b_le.:..) ________ -4- ___________ o:..c.o:..:01--___ .:..o . .:..oo+-__ ..:..:.o.:...o.c..:01--___ o.:...o.:..o.,.._ ___ .:..o._oo+--'o:.c:.0:..:01--__:o.:..:.:.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 0.001 o.oo o.oo 

co +------+----'o:..c.o:..:01-- ___ .:..o·.:..oo+-__ ..:..:.o.:...0....:01--___ o.;_.o.:..o.,.._ ___ .:..o._oo+--'o:.c:.o:..:01--__:o.:.:.o.:-io ____ o:.:..o:..:o-1--__ __:oc..::.o..:.Jo ______ o.:..:..0:..:0-1---___ o_.oo_,_ ___ o_.0_01--__ --=.o~.oo 
Support to Operations 200000000000000 25,420,000.00 (2,333,735.00) 23,086,265.00 25,420,000.00I (2,333,735.00) 0.00 0.00 23,086,265.00 2,621,897.04 3,160,218.88, 4,945,190.89 9,261,036.02 19,988,342.83 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 25,420,000.00 (2,333,735.00) 23,086,265.00 25,420,000.00 (2,333,735.00) 0.00 0.00I 23,086,265.00 2,621,897.04 3,160,218.88 4,945,190.89 9,261,036.02 19,988,342.83 
-+-----+------, 

PS 13,775,000.00 0 00 13,775,000.00 13,775,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,775,000.00 2,425,135.49 2,925,681.95 2,488,242.81 3,311,773.97 11,150,834.22 
MOOE 11,645,000.00 (2,333,735.00) 9,311,265.00 11,645,000.00 (2,333,735.00) 0.00 0.00 9,311,265.00 196,761.55 234,536.93 2,456,948.08 5,949,262.05 8,837,508.61 

1-S_u_b-_To_ta....;.l,_Su....:.p.:....po_rt_to_O....:.p_er_ati_·o_ns _____ '--·-----+--2-'-'5,4_2_;_0,c:..00:..:0..:..0-'-I0 _....,(..;.2,3_3_;3''-73_5_.0_,0)l--1 -23..:.,0_8..:.6,2_6_5._00+-_2_;5,;..:42_0.:..,0_00_.0_0l---'(-'2,3_3....:3''--73_5_.0....:.0)+----'0-'-.0-40 _ __:..0 . ..:..00+---'2-'-'3,..:..08:..:.6:::c,26;..;5.:..:.0-101---2.:..:.,6_21--'-',8-'-97_.0:..:.4+-_3.:.;.,1_6-'0,'-21_8_.88+--4'--:,94:-:5"c:,1-:-90:-"..8-l9 __ 9,_26_1:..:.,03_6_.0~21--_19...:.,9_8....:8,_34_2__,.83 
PS 13,775,000.0..:..01--____ o._oo+-_1..:.3•_77_5,:....oo_o_.o-101--1_3.:..,7_75..:...,o_oo_.o_o+-____ o._oo+-_o--'.o-'-01----=-o...:..o-40 _1...:.3'-, 7..:.75..:::,o..c.oo:....:...oo ......_ _2_;_,4_2..:..:5'--'13_;_5_.494J 1 __ 2,:...92_5.:....,6_81_.9_5..._._2_,4_88_,2_4_2._81-+-_..;3,_31_1 '-,77_3_.9-17 11,150,834.22 
MOOE 11,645,000.00 (2,333,735.00),,.___9..:.,3_1_;1,'--26_5_.o-10 _1_1...:.,64_5..:...,o_oo_.o_o.1---'('-'2,'--33_3.:..,7_35 __ 0__,o)+---'o-'.o-"01----=-o..:..oo➔---'-g"-'31--'1..:::,2.:..65:..c.o'-o1--_1...:..95'-'-,7-'5-1 _..:..55~--23_4'-'53_5 __ 9_3 _____ 2_,4_56-'-,9-48_.o8 __ 5..:.,9_4....;.9,2_6_2._05-+--8'-,8-37-'-,5_08_.6_1 
FinEx (if Applicable) --------1-------1------'-o . .:..oo'+-____ o._oo~ ___ o.oo ___ o._oo-+-_____ o_.o_o+-~ _..:.o_;_.oo➔-----'-o._00-1--___ o_.o_o, __ _o_.oo➔---- o.oo o.oo o.oo 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

.___ --------- -----1----------1--- --:...:..:.+------+-----+------!---------,-~--'-'-'+-_..:...-'-+--- -----
O-'p_er_ati_·o_ns ___________ +-3'-'0-'-0000000000000 5-'-6-'-'0,c:..64..:.8.:..:.,0.:..:00--'.0-'-01---'-(2-'3,798,481.00) 536,849,519.00 560,648,000.00 (23,798,481.00) 0.00 0.00 536,849,519.00 96,800,898.60 143,126,247.00 116,253,686.70 161,531,346.60 517,712,178.90 
00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured 7 

to achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 
deserving students to quality tertiary education 457,347,000.00 (20,168,322.00) 437,178,678.00 457,347,000.00 (20,168,322.00) 0.00 0.00 437,178,678.00 76,524,567.25 122,330,564.75 100,736,466.44 125,759,447.42 425,351,045.86 

increased -+--------+-- ---1-------1--- I ___ --1------.J..-------+----1----.:..1------+------4 _ _ 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROG.:..RA_M_____ 457,347,ooo.ool (20,168,322.00) 437,178,678.00 457,347,ooo.oo _@),168:.:..,32=2=.o-'-'o)+---=o..:::.o.;;i.01 _ o.oo j37,178,678.00 76,524,567.25 122,330,564.75 100,736,~6.44~759,447.42, 425,351,045.86 

~is ion of Higher Education Services ___ _3_1_01_0_01_00_0_02_0_00_ 1 398,210,000.ool __ (5_, 16_8_,3_22_.o_o+) _3_9_3,_04_1 _,67_8_.o_o 1--39_8_,2_1 o_,o_oo_.o_o-l-_(5_, 16_8_,3_22_.o_o+) __ o_.0_0
1 
__ 0_.0-101--39_3_,0_41_,6_78_.o_o+-_76_,5_2_4,_56_7_.25+-_1 o_9_,93_8_, 1_28_.7-i5 99,723,241.44 96,797,795 921 382,983,733.36 

PS___ __ _ _____ __,__3_1~6,_543,ooo.ooT o.oo 316,543,ooo.oo 316,543,ooo.oo ___ o._oo+-_o.:..:..o:..:o-t--'o..:::.o..c.io _ 316,543,ooo.oo: 70,604,160.39 86,047,796.81 82,040,269.68 10,240,703_51 308,932,930.39 
,MOOE - _-_-.,_I ______ _,_I 66,667,000.00! (5,168,322.00) 61,498,678.00 66,667,000.00( (5,168,322.00) 0.00 0.00, 61,498,678.00 5,92~406.86t 8,912,331.941 17,682,971.761 26,557,092.41_ 59,072,802.97 
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, 2025 8:36 AM; Status: SUBMITTED 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

-Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 
A0Jus1me-ms "a]1Ts1mems 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 
Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending 

1\1Qdi!i.c•lio1Jsl Auamentitions\ March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 
1 2 3 4 5=(3+41 6 7 8 9 10=1@:!:)l}-8+9] 11 12 13 14 

co 15,000,000.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 
Project(s) 59,137,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 44,137,000.00 59,137,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 44,137,000.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 1,013,225.00 28,961,651.50 
Locally-Funded Project(s) 59,137,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 44,137,000.00 59,137,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 44,137,000.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 1,013,225.00 28,961,651.50 
Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and 

31 0100200019000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 23,225.00 197,700.00 Slrat=ic Foresinht 
MOOE 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 23,225.00 197,700.00 
Free Higher Education 310100200021000 41,137,000.00 0.00 41,137,000.00 41,137,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,137,000.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 28,763,951.50 -MOOE 41,137,000.00 0.00 41,137,000.00 41,137,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,137,000.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 28,763,951.50 
Construction of the Natlorial Center for Teacher 

(15,000,000.00) I Education (NCTE) Building (formerly the PNU 310100200025000 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 
Convention Center and Training Center\ - Phase 2 
co 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000 00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 
T ulong Dunong Program 310100200026000 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 4,688.00 990,000.00 0.00 
MOOE 1,000,000 00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 4,688.00 990,000.00 0.00 
00 : Higher education research improved to promote 

70,770,000.00 (2,369,543.00) 68,400,457.00 70,770,000.00 (2,369,543.00) 0.001 0.00 68,400,457.00 15,851,838.26 15,453,752.77 13,110,052.47 19,361,462.61 economic productivity and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 56,158,000.00 (1,642,783.00) 54,515,217.00 56,158,000.00 (1,642,783.00)1 0.00 0.00 54,515,217.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.44 11,545,405.25 13,182,242.56 
Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 56,158,000.00 (1,642,783.00) 54,515,217.00 56,158,000.00 (1,642,783.00) 0.00 0.00 54,515,217.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.44 11,545,405.25 13,182,242.56 
PS 51,048,000.00 0.00 51,048,000.00 51,048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,048,000.00 13,398,684.85 14,597,346.58 10,525,613.69 11,632,828.12 
MOOE 5,110,000.00 (1,642,783.00) 3,467,217.00 5,110,000.00 (1,642,783.00) 0.00 0.00 3,467,217.00 475,941.23 229,330.86 1,019,791.56 1,549,414.44 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 14,612,000.00 (726,760.00) 13,885,240.00 14,612,000.00j (726,760.00)1 - 0.00 0.00 13,885,240.00 1,977,212.18 627,075.33 1,564,647.22 6,179,220.05 
Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 14,612,000.00 (726,760.00) 13,885,240.00 14,612,000.00 (726,760.00) 0.00 0.00 13,885,240.00 1,977,212.18 627,075.33 1,564,647.22 6,179,220.05 
PS -12,011,000.00 0.00 12,011,000.00 12,011,000.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,011,000.00 1,788,375.18 240,750.33 1,475,026.22 5,565,552.97 

I MOOE 2,601,000.00 (726,760.00)1 1,874,240 001 2,601,000.001 (726,760.00) 0.00 0.00 1,874,240.00 188,837.00 386,325.00 89,621.00 613,667.08 
00 : Community engagement increased 32,531,000.00 (1,260,616.00) 31,270,384.00 32,531,000.00 (1,260,616.00) 0.00 0.00 31,270,384.00 4,424,493.09 5,341,929.48 2,407,167.79 16,410,436.57 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 32,531,000.00 (1,260,616.00)1 31,270,384.00 32,531,000.00 (1,260,616.00~ 0.00 0.00 31,270,384.00 4,424,493.09 5,341,929.48 2,407,167.79 16,410,436.57 
--- - ' 
Provision of Extension Services I 330100100001000 32,531,000.00 (1,260,616.00) 31,270,384.00 32,531,000001 (1,260,616.00)1 

0.00 0.00 31,270,384.00 4,424,493.09 5,341,929.481 2,407,167.79 16,410,436.57 
I 

PS 28,987,000.00 0.00 28,987,000.00 28,987,000.00j__ 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,987,000.00 4,412,951.09 5,313,019.481 2,268,155.70 15,459,183.32 -- '--
MOOE 3,544,000.00 (1,260,616.00) 2,283,384.00: 3,544,000.00 (1,260,616.00) 0.00 0.00 2,283,384.00 11,542.00 28,910.00 139,012.09 951,253.25 L.. 

Sub-Total, Operations 560,648,000.00 (23,798,481.00) 536,849,519.00 560,648,000.00 (23,798,481.00) 0.00 0.00 536,849,5~ 96,800,898.60 143,126,247.00 116,253,686.70 161,531,346.60 
o.oo! -PS 408,589,000.00 0.00 408,589,000.00 408,589,000.001 0.00 0.00 408,589,000.00 ... 90,204,171.51 106,198,913.20 96,309,065.29 102,898,267.92 

MOOE 122,059,000.00 (8,798,481.00) 113,260,519.00 122,059,000.00 (8,798,481.00), 0.00 0.00 113,260,519.00 6,596,727.09 21,949,333.80 19,944,621.41 58,633,078.68 
FinEx (if Applicable) .I. __ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0001 0.00 o.ooT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 ooo, -- ~oj co I 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 ~0,000,000 ~ (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00, 14,978,000.00 0.00 -
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, 2025 8:36 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Total 

15=111+12+13+1 
14,978,000.00 
42,367,312.50 
42,367,312.50 

235,625.00 

235,625.00 

41,136,999.50 

41,136,999.50 

0.00 

0.00 

994,688.00 

994,688.00 

63,777,106.11 

53,428,951.33 

53,428,951.33 

50,154,473.24 
3,274,478.09 

10,348,154.78 

10,348,154.78 

9,069,704.70 
1,278,450.08 

28,584,026.93 

28,584,026.93 

28,584,026.93 

27,453,309.59 
1,130,717.34 

517,712,178.90 
395,610,417.92 
107,123,760.98 

0.00 
14,978,000.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations 
MOJUSlml!'ms 

Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted I Allotments 
Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received 

Modifjcations/ 
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 928,474,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 913,474,000.00 898,887,873.00 
PS 661,935,000.00 16,280,000.00 678,215,000 00 I 632,348,873.00 
MOOE 236,539,000.00 (16,280,000.00) 220,259,000.00 236,539,000.00 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 
II. Automatic Appropriations 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.00 50,569,389.00 
Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.00 50,569,389.00 
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.00 50,569,389.00 
PS 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.001 50,569,389.00 
Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations I 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.00 50,569,389.00 
PS 37,916,000.00 12,653,389.00 50,569,389.00 50,569,389.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
FinEx 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -Ill. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 21,457,308.00 21,457,308.00 0.00 
For payment of Personnel Benefits 0.00 19,036,000.00 19,036,000.00 0.00 
PS 0.00 19,036,000.00 19,036,000.00 0.00 -Pension and Gratuity Fund 0.00 2,421,308.00 2,421,308.00 0.00 
PS 0.001 2,421,308.00 2,421,308.00i 0.00 

Sub-Total Ill. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 21,457,308.00 21,457,308.00 o.ooi 
>---
PS 0.001 21,457,308.00 21,457,308.00 0.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
FinEx 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 ------ ----co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 charged against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 
GRAND TOTAL 966,390,000.00 19,110,697.00 985,500,697.001 949,457,262.00 
PS 699,851,000.00 50,390,697.00 750,241,697.00 682,918,262.00 
MOOE 236,539,000.001 (16,280,000.00) 220,259,000.00 236,539,000.00 tc_o __ 

30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 

Recap1tulat1on by 00: ____ -----,r------

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 457,347,000.00) (7,825,322.00) ~.521,678001 457,347,000.001 

rR .... ES_E_A,,,R ___ CH_P::-:R_O,,,G_RA:-M-:-,-:----------------t--1~4,_61_2'--,oo_o_.o--lo l---'-(299,760.00) 14,312,240.00 14,612,000.00 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM -- ~6,158,000.00 (188,783.00) 55,969,217.00 56,158,000.oo, 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, 2025 8:36 AM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Allotments Current Year Obligations 
AaJus1mems 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
(Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 
Modifications/ To From Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

Auamen_tation,~\ 
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)IJ.:8+9] 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+1 
(15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 883,887,873.00 145,142,098.67 228,280,799.55 184,643,169.88 296,244,750.97 854,310,819.07 

16,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 648,628,873.00 114,756,340.87 157,788,759.42 140,437,074.88 215,554,500.65 628,536,675.82 
(16,280,000.00) 0.00 0.00 220,259,000.00 30,385,757.80 55,514,040.13 44,206,095.00 80,690,250.32 210,796,143.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
(15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 
0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 
0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 
0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 
0.00 0.00 0.00 50,569,389.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 9,552,392.19 17,265,773.12 44,035,493.97 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

21,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 21,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 9,920,036.87 11,537,270.97 21,457,307.84 
19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,920,036.87 9,115,963.13 19,036,000.00 
19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,920,036.87 9,115,963.13 19,036,000.00 
2,421,308.00 0.00 0.00 2,421,308.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,421,307.84 2,421,307.84 
2,421,308.00 0.00 0.00 2,421,308.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,421,307.84 2,421,307.84 

21,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 21,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 9,920,036.87 11,537,270.97 21,457,307.84 

21,457,308.00 000 0.00 21,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 9,920,036.87 11,537,270.97 21,457,307.84 
0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

o.oo, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 

6,457,308.00 0.00 0.00 955,914,570.00 153,222,235.06 237,417,991.82 204,115,598.94 325,047,795.06 919,803,620.88 
37,737,308.00 0.00 0.00 720,655,570.00 122,836,477.26 166,925,951.69 159,909,503.94 244,357,544.74 694,029,477.63 

(16,280,000.00) 0.00 0.00 220,259,000.00 30,385,757.80 55,514,040.13 44,206,095.00 80,690,250.32 210,796,143.25 - o.oof (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

(7,825,322.ooJ o.oo o.oo 449,521,678.ool 76,524,567.25 122,330,564.751 106.732,555.33 132,106,358.53 437,694,045.86 

(299.760.00) 0:00 o oo;- 14,312.240 ooj 1,977212_:1_8 __ 6_2_1 ._01_5_.3_31 __ 1_,7_86_.7_99_.6_1,' __ s_.3_84.,...0_6_7 ._66-+,!_1_0'--,7_75'--, 1_54_.7--18 
(188,783.:.ooll _o.o_o_,._1 __ o.oo 55,969,211.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.441 12,315,331.01 13,866,316.74I 54,882,9~ 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments I Current Year Obligations 
,.;aJustmems AOJIIStmerftS 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter I 4th Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Transfer Adjusted 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ To From Allotments March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 
Modifications/ lluamell!alionsl -1 2 3 4 5=(3+4] 6 7 8 9 10=ff6+f-lTI-8+9 11 12 13 14 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 32,531,000.00 (35,616.00) 32,495,384.00 32,531,000.00 (35,616.00) 0.00 0.00 32,495,384.00 4,424,493.09 5,341,929.48 3,036,619.68 17,005,984.68 

Certified Correct: 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, 2025 8:36 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Total 

15=111+12+13+1 

29,809,026.93 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUC 

: Philippine Normal University 
: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Current Year Disbursements j Balances 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Particulars UACSCODE Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allotments 

March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 Due and Not Yet Due 
Demandable and Demandable 

1 2 16 17 13 19 20=(16+17+13+19) 21 22 23 24 

I. Agency Specific Budget 137,274,851.59 211,513,991.24 176,844,825.54 309,160,843.81 834,794,512.18 29,586,127.00 29,577,053.93 19,516,306.89 0.00 
General Adminislration and Support 100000000000000 40,217,672.67 79,312,795.95 60,280,358.06 129,795,834.67 309,606,661.35 29,586,127.00 7,341,791.66 7,003,635.99 0.00 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 40,028,467.28 61,472,757.03 44,793,172.54 48,432,391.66 194,726,788.51 0.00 7,341,791.50 7,003,635.99 0.00 

PS 21,903,217.56 29,284,095.94 21,985,849.50 33,351,676.90 106,524,839.90 0.00 4,489,449.16 370,710.94 0.00 
MOOE 18,125,249.72 32,188,661.09 22,807,323.04 15,080,714.76 88,201,948.61 0.00 2,852,342.34 6,632,925.05 0.00 

Administration of Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 189,205.39 17,840,038.92 15,487,185.52 81,363,443.01 114,879,872.84 29,586,127.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 

PS 189,205.39 17,840,038.92 15,487,185.52 81,363,443.01 114,879,872.84 29,586,127.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 
Sub-Tolal, General Administration and Support 40,217,672.67 79,312,795.95 60,280,358.06 129,795,834.67 309,606,661.35 29,586,127.00 7,341,791.66 7,003,635.99 0.00 
PS 22,092,422.95 47,124,134.86 37,473,035.02 114,715,119.91 221,404,712.74 29,586,127.00 4,489,449.32 370,710.94 0.00 
MOOE 18,125,249.72 32,188,661.09 22,807,323.04 15,080,714.76 88,201,948.61 0.00 2,852,342.34 6,632,925.05 0.00 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Support to Operations 200000000000000 2,459,861.94 3,322,253.98 4,641,146.26 7,790,968.33 18,214,230.51 0.00 3,097,922.17 1,774,112.32 000 ---
Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 2,459,861.941 3,322,253.98 4,641,146.26 7,790,968.33 18,214,230.51 0.00 3,097,922.17 1,774,112.32 0.00 

--PS 2,425,135.49 2,925,681.95 2,488,242.81 3,310,530.20 11,149,590.45 0.00 2,624,165.78 1,243.77 0.00 
MOOE 34,726.45 396,572.03 2,152,903.45 4,480,438.13 7,064,640.06 0.00 473,756.39 1,772,868.55 0.00 
Sub-Total, Support to Operations 2,459,861.94 3,322,253.98 4,641,146.26 7,790,968.33 18,214,230.51 0.00 3,097,922.17 1,774,112.32 0.00 --PS 2,425,135.49 2,925,681.95 2,488,242.81 3,310,530.20 11,149,590.45 0.00 2,624,165.78 1,243.77 0.00 
MOOE 34,726.45 396,572.03 2,152,903.45 4,480,438.13 7,064,640.06 0.00 473,756.39 1,772,868.55 0.00 ----
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Operations 300000000000000 94,597,316.98 128,878,941.31 111,923,321.22 171,574,040.81 506,973,620.32 0.00 19,137,340.10 10,738,558.58 0.00 
00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured I 

--

11,827,632.141 
to achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 

74,663,521781 108,149,755.56 96,423, 114.44 136,976,323.23 416,212,715.01 0.00 9,138,330.85 0.00 deserving students to quality tertiary education 
increased -HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 74,663,521.78 108,149,755.56 96,423,114.44 136,976,323.23 416,212,715.01 0.00 11,827,632.14 9,138,330.85 0.00 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 74,663,521.78 95,776,707.56 95,390,501.44 108,212,371.73 374,043,102.51 0.00 10,057,944.64 8,940,630.85 0.00 - 1 PS 70,199,436.84 86,127,528.98, 82,121,738.23 66,670,039.48 305,118,743.53 0.001 7,610,069.61 3,814,186.86 0.00 
MOOE 

- I -
4,464,084.94[ 26,564,332.25T - 53,946,35aTs 

-- o.ooL_ 2,425,875.03 
-

9,649,178.58 13,268,763.21 5,126,443.99 0.00 -
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17,, 2025 8:36 AM; Status: SUBMITTED 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUC 

: Philippine Normal University 
: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Current Year Disbursements Balances 

Particulars UACSCODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unpaid Obligations 

Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Unreleased Unobligated (15-20 =(23+24) 

March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 
Appropriations Allotments ,--7Jue ancf Not"Yeruire-

ne.ro_andabJe._ ~nd.P~atLdal>Je_ 
1 2 16 17 18 19 20={16+17+18+19) 21 22 23 24 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Project(s) 0.00 12,373,048.00 1,032,613.00 28,763,951.50 42,169,612.50 0.00 1,769,687.50 197,700.00 0.00 
Locally-Funded Project(s) 0.00 12,373,048.00 1,032,613.00 28,763,951.50 42,169,612.50 0.00 1,769,687.50 197,700.00 0.00 
Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and 

310100200019000 0.00 0.00 37,925.00 0.00 37,925.00 0.00 1,764,375.00 197,700.00 0.00 
Strateaic Foresiaht 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 37,925.00 0.00 37,925.00 0.00 1,764,375.00 197,700.00 0.00 

Free Higher Education 310100200021000 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 28,763,951.50 41,136,999.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 28,763,951.50 41,136,999.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 
Construction of the National Center for I eacner 
Education (NCTE) Building (formerly the PNU 310100200025000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Convention Center and Trainin~ Center) - Phase 2 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Tulong Dunong Program 310100200026000 0.00 0.00 994,688.00 0.00 994,688.00 0.00 5,312.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 994,688.00 0.00 994,688.00 0.00 5,312.00 0.00 0.00 
00 : Higher education research improved to promote 

15,516,644.11 15,382,664.27 13,104,489.99 19,001,887.47 63,005,685.84 0.00 4,623,350.89 771,420.27 0.00 
economic productivity and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 13,539,431.93 14,762,003.94 11,590,838.77 13,082,899.31 52,975,173.95 0.00 1,086,265.67 453,777.38 0.00 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 13,539,431.93 14,762,003.94 11,590,838.77 13,082,899.31 52,975,173.95 0.00 1,086,265.67 453,777.38 0.00 
-

PS 13,354,684.85 14,561,849.08 10,523,634.21 11,479,985.60 49,920,153.74 0.00 893,526.76 234,319.50 0.00 

MOOE 184,747.08 200,154.86 1,067,204.56 1,602,913.71 3,055,020.21 0.00 192,738.91 219,457.88 0.00 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 1,977,212.18 620,660.33 1,513,651.22 5,918,988.16 10,030,511.89 0.00 3,537,085.22 317,642.89 0.00 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 1,977,212.18 620,660.33 1,513,651.22 5,918,988.16 10,030,511.89 0.00 3,537,085.22 317,642.89 0.00 

PS 1,788,375.18 240,750.33 1,475,026.22 5,358,552.97 8,862,704.70 0.00 2,941,295.30 207,000.00 0.00 

MOOE 188,837.00 379,910.00 38,625.00 560,435.19 1,167,807.19 0.00 595,789.92 110,642.89 0.00 
-

00 : Community engagement increased 4,417,151.09 5,346,521.48 2,395,716.79 15,595,830.11 27,755,219.47 0.00 2,686,357.07 828,807.46 0.00 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 4,417,151.09 5,346,521.48 2,395,716.79 15,595,830.11 27,755,219.47 0.00 2,686,357.07 828,807.46 0.00 
--

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 4,417,151.09 5,346,521.48 2,395,716.79 15,595,830.11 27,755,219.47 0.00 2,686,357.o? 828,807.46 0.00 

PS 4,412,951.09 5,313,019.48 2,268,155.70 15,278,100.86 27,272,227.13 0.00 1,533,690.41 181,082.46 0.00 

MOOE 4,200.00 -- 33,502.00 127,561.09 317,729.25 482,992.34 000, 1,152,666.66 647,725.00 0.00 

Sub-Total, Operations 94,597,316.98 128,878,941.31 111,923,321.22 171,574,040.81 506,973,620.32 0.00 19,137,340.10 10,738,558.58 0.00 

PS 89,755,447.96 106,243,147.87 96,388,554.36 98,786,678.91 391,173,829.10:t- 0.00 12,978,582.08 I 4,436,588.82 0.00 

MOOE 4,841,869.02 22,635,793.44 15,534,766.86 57,809,361.90 100,821,791.22 0.00 6,136,758.02 6,301,969.76 0.00 -
0.001 o.ooi FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 ~ 0.00 -
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17,, 2025 8:36 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUC 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular 

Particulars UACSCODE 

-- 1 2 
Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

PS 

MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
II. Automatic Appropriations 
Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 

PS 
Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations 

PS 
MOOE 
FinEx 

co 
Ill. Special Purpose Fund 
For payment of Personnel Benefits 

PS 
Pension and Gratuity Fund 

PS 

Sub-Total Ill. Special Purpose Fund 

PS 

MOOE 
FinEx --- -co 
IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments 
£!:larged aaainst R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 
GRAND TOTAL 

PS 
MOOE - --co 
Recapitulation by 00: 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM ________ , 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

16 
137,274,851.59 

114,273,006.40 
23,001,845.19 

0.00 

0.00 
8,080,136.39 
8,080,136.39 

8,080,136.39 
8,080,136.39 
8,080,136.39 

8,080,136.39 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

145,354,987.98 

122,353,142.79 
23,001,845.19 

0.00 

74,663,521.78 

1,977,212.181 

13,539,4319~ 

Current Year Disbursements 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 
June 30 September 30 December31 

17 18 19 
211,513,991.24 176,844,825.54 309,160,843.81 

156,292,964.68 136,349,832.19 216,812,329.02 

55,221,026.56 40,494,993.35 77,370,514.79 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 

9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 

9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 

9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 
9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 

9,137,192.27 8,761,952.61 18,051,943.55 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 9,920,036.87 11,479,580.98 

0.00 9,920,036.87 9,115,963.13 

0.00 9,920,036.87 9,115,963.13 

0.00 0.00 2,363,617.85 

0.00 0.00 2,363,617.85 

0.00 9,920,036.87 11,479,580.98 

0.00 9,920,036.87 11,479,580.98 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
-

220,651,183.51 195,526,815.02 338,692,368.34 

165,430,156.95 155,031,821.67 246,343,853.55 

55,221.~2656 40,494,993.35 77,370,514.79 

0.001 0.00 14,978,000.00 

108,149,755.56 102,419,203.33 143,323,234.341 

620,660.33 1,735,803.6;t 6,123,835.771 

14,762,003.94 12,360,764.59 13,766,973.49 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, , 2025 8:36 AM; Status SUBMITTED 

Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

i Balances 
Unpaid Obligations 

Total 
Unreleased Unobligated 

-0
7 __ (15-20 =(23+24) 

Appropriations Allotments ue ana Noneroue 
nem;mdah[p_ ._and_Derua11dable_ 

20=(16+17+18+191 21 22 23 24 
834,794,512.18 29,586,127.00 29,577,053.93 19,516,306.89 0.00 

623,728,132.29 29,586,127.00 20,092,197.18 4,808,543.53 0.00 

196,088,379.89 0.00 9,462,856.75 14,707,763.36 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

14,978,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

44,031,224.82 0.00 6,533,895.03 4,269.15 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

21,399,617.85 0.00 0.16 57,689.99 0.00 

19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

19,036,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,363,617.85 0.00 0.16 57,689.99 0.00 

2,363,617.85 0.00 0.16 57,689.99 0.00 

21,399,617.85 0.00 0.16 57,689.99 0.00 

21,399,617.85 0.00 0.16 57,689.99 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

900,225,354.85 29,586,127.00 36,110,949.12 19,578,266.03 0.00 

689,158,974.96 29,586,127.00 26,626,092.37 4,870,502.67 0.00 

196,088,379.89 0.00 9,462,856.75 14,707,763.36 0.00 

14,978,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.001 

428,555,715.01 0.00 11,827,632.14[ 

10,451,511.s91 0.00 3,537,085.22 

54,429,173951 0.00 1,086,265.671 

9,138,330.85 0.00 

317,642.89+-____ o_.oo-1 
453,777.38 0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUC 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular 

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Current Year Disbursements Balances 

Particulars UACSCODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

2 16 17 18 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 4,417,151.09 5,346,521.48 3,025,168.68 

Certified Correct: 

FLOR ~_LE_J_O_S ____ _ 
Head,l*!~t 
Date: February 15, 2025 02:38 PM 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 17, , 2025 8:36 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending Total 

December31 

19 20= 16+17+18+19 

16,191,378.22 28,980,219.47 

Vice-Pr si nt r inance and Administration 

Date: February 15, 2025 02:43 PM 

Unreleased 
Appropriations 

21 

0.00 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unobligated 115.20)= 23+24l 
Allotments ue and No Yef'Oue 

22 
aod DemaJlllable 

24 

2,686,357.07 0.00 

Presi ent 
Date: February 15, 2025 04:43 PM 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

; State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
; Philippine Normal University 
; < not applicable> 
; 08 003 0000000 

; 01 • Regular Agency Fund 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Adjustments Allotments Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted (Reductions, 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Adjusted 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations SARO Unobligated Modifications/ Allotments 
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

Augmentations) Augmentations) 
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8\- 12 13 14 15 

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 
I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 
General Adminislralion and SupJX)rt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 235,030.00 0.00 
General Management and Supervision ,..,_,..,..,fboooruv 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 235,030.00 0.00 n 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 235,030.00 0.00 

Sub-Total, General Administration and SupJX)rt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 235,030.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 792,966.69 0.00 0.00 235,030.00 0.00 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
SupJX)rt lo Operations L 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 12,306.00 0.00 
Auxiliary Services 

LVOOO(/)(\U\JOO' I VV 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 12,306.00 0.00 
n 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 12,306.00 0.00 

Sub-Total, SupJX)rt to Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 12,306.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 184,763.86 0.00 0.00 12,306.00 0.00 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 -co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Operations JODOOOuUOIJ\Juw 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,174.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,174.15 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,576,653.28 334,684.72 n 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education 
ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,432,814.44 334,684.72 
JX)Or but deserving students to quality tertiary 
education increased 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,432,814.44 334,684.72 
Provision of Higher Education Services .., ,v ,vv rvvvvlvv 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,858.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,858.17 0.00 0.00 363,865.16 (5,600.00) 
n 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,858.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,858.17 0.00 0.00 363,865.16 (5,600.00) 
Locally-Funded Project(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,082,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,082,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,068,949.28 340,284.72 
Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and 31010020001900 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,713,777.73 (39,83666) 
Strateqic Foresiaht 0 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 000 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.001 1,713,777.73 (39,836.66) 
Installation of Building Management System 1

v,v,vv';,VUOZ3W 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0001 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ·--
This reJX)rt was generated using the Unified Rerx>rting System on February 13, 2025 8:55 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No.1 

Total 

16=(12+13+14+15) 
3,468,983.24 
3,468,983.24 

235,030.00 
235,030.00 
235,030.00 

235,030.00 

0.00 
235,030.00 

0.00 
0.00 

12,306.00 
12,306.00 
12,306.00 

12,306.00 

0.00 

12,306.00 
0.00 
0.00 

3,221,647.24 

3,077,808.40 

3,077,808.40 
358,265.16 
358,265.16 

2,719,543.24 

1,673,941.07 

1,673,941.07 
0.00 
0.00 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University· MANILA CAMPUS 
: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 • Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 
"a1us1ments Allotments "ajmlmen,s 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

SARO Unobligated March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 
AuomJl]Jta.fu!nsl Auamentatiruls\ 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10 I •-[fU"'T"fiur 12 13 14 15 ·-· 
Higher Education Research and Innovation Project 31010020002400 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 355,171.55 380,121.38 
0 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 355,171.55 380,121.38 
00 : Higher education research improved to 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 188,796.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 188,796.09 0.00 0.00 55,637.00 0.00 promote economic productivity and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 
Provision of Advanced Education Services 

vlv IVV ,..,..,..,.., lvv 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 n 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 
Conduct of Research Services --·-- - ,vu 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 r, 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 
00 : Community engagement increased 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 88,201.84 0.00 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 88,201.84 0.00 
" 

Provision of Extension Services wv>VV 01vv 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 88,201.84 0.00 n 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 88,201.84 0.00 

Sub-Total, Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,174.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,174.15 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,576,653.28 334,684.72 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,038,174.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,038,174.15 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,576,653.28 334,684.72 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
MOOE 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,015,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,015,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,047,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 
PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 
MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,015,904.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,015,904.70 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,823,989.28 334,684.72 
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 
co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Recap,tulat,on by 00: 

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,070,174.15 0.00 0.00 o.ool 5,070,174.15 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,576,653.28 334,684.72 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,733,967.06 31,000.00 279,309.24 2,432,814.44 334,684.72 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 0001 109,649.85 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 0001 79,146.24 0.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM I 0.00 0.00 OOOi 0.00 147,411.00 0.00 0.00 0.00' 147 411.00 0.00 0.00 88,201.84 0.00 
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 13, 2025 8:55 AM; Status : SUBMITTED 

Certi~fied Correct: 

FLO LEJOS 
Head 
Date: February 11, 2025 06:23 PM 

Total 

16=(12+13+14+15) 

1,045,602.17 

1,045,602.17 

55,637.00 

2,500.00 

2,500.00 
2,500.00 

53,137.00 
53,137.00 
53,137.00 
88,201.84 

88,201.84 

88,201.84 

88,201.84 

3,221,647.24 

0.00 
3,221,647.24 

0.00 

0.00 

3,468,983.24 

0.00 
3,468,983.24 

0.00 
0.00 

3,468,983.24 
0.00 

3,468,983.24 
0.00 
0.00 

3,221,647.24 
3,077,808.40 

2,500.00 
53,137.00 
88,201.84 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

: State Universities and Colleges (S 
: Philippine Normal University 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-RegL 

Particulars UACS CODE 

1 2 
Unobligated Allotment 
I. Agency Specific Budget 
General Administration and Support n 

General Management and Supervision 'VVVVV • VVVV VV 

" 
MOOE 

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 

PS 
MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
Support to Operations zooo 

<'.' 
Auxiliary Services , ~vvvvv, vvvv vv 

n 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Support to Operations 

PS 
MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
Operations ~ 

" 
00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education 
ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of 
poor but deserving students to quality lertiary 
education increased 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM ,- 37 O"I UUTOOOOLW Provision of Higher Education Services n 

MOOE 
Locally-Funded Project(s) 
Capacily Development on Futures Thinking and 31010020001900 
Strateqic Foresight 0 
MOOE 

Wc
tallation of Building Management System ~10fUU2~V\J£.JV0 j 

0 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on Febru 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

17 18 19 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 

0.00 0.00 230,630.00 
0.00 0.00 230,630.00 
0.00 0.00 230,630.00 

0.00 0.00 230,630.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 230,630.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 12,306.00 

0.00 0.00 12,306.00 

0.00 0.00 12,306.00 

0.00 0.00 12,306.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 000 12,306.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,451,532.53 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,314,073.69 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,314,073.69 

0.00 0.00 313,105.16 

0.00 0.00 313,105.16 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,000,968.53 

0.00 0.00 1,713,777.73 

0.00 0.00 1,713,777.73 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unused Funds 
Unpaid Obligations 

4th Quarter (16-21}=(24+25) 
Ending Total Unreleased Unobligated Due and NOt'refOur-

December31 
Appropriations Allotments Demandable 

and 
ne~l'ld.ah!P-

20 21=(17+18+19+20) 22=(5-11) 23=(11-16) 24 25 
396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,578,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 
396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,578,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 

4,400.00 235,030.00 0.00 557,936.69 0.00 0.00 
4,400.00 235,030.00 0.00 557,936.69 0.00 0.00 
4,400.00 235,030.00 0.00 557,936.69 0.00 0.00 

4,400.00 235,030.00 0.00 557,936.69 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 
4,400.00 235,030.00 0.00 557,936.69 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 12,306.00 0.00 172,457.86 0.00 0.00 
0.00 12,306.00 0.00 172,457.86 0.00 0.00 
0.00 12,306.00 0.00 172,457.86 0.00 0.00 

0.00 12,306.00 0.00 172,457.86 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 12,306.00 0.00 172,457.86 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

392,078.15 3,153,919.92 0.00 1,848,526.91 67,727.32 0.00 

385,698.15 3,010,081.08 0.00 1,656,158.66 67,727.32 0.00 

385,698.15 3,010,081.08 0.00 1,656,158.66 67,727.32 0.00 
45,160.00 358,265.16 0.00 293,593.01 0.00 0.00 
45,160.00 358,265.16 0.00 293,593.01 0.00 0.00 

340,538.15 2,651,815.92 0.00 1,362,565.65 67,727.32 0.00 

(39,836.66) 1,673,941.07 0.00 326,058.93 0.00 0.00 

(39,836.66) 1,673,941.07 0.001 326,058.93 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00. 0.00 0.00 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (S 
: Philippine Normal University - MA 
: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regl 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Higher Education Research and Innovation Project 31010020002400 
0 

MOOE 
00 : Higher education research improved to 
promote economic productivity and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 
Provision of Advanced Education Services I OZO ,v ,v ,vv lvv 

" 
MOOE 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 
Conduct of Research Services [-J.l02W I vvvv I vv . 
MOOE 
00 : Community engagement increased 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

Provision of Extension Services vvv ~Vv 

" 
MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 
MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 
co 
Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

PS 
MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 
co 
GRAND TOTAL 
PS 
MOOE 
FinEx (if Applicable) 
co 
Recapitulation by 00: 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

17 18 19 

10,000.00 300,309.24 287,190.80 

10,000.00 300,309.24 287,190.80 

0.00 0.00 55,637.00 

0.00 0.00 2,500.00 
0.00 0.00 2,500.00 
0.00 0.00 2,500.00 
0.00 0.00 53,137.00 
0.00 0.00 53,137.00 
0.00 0.00 53,137.00 
0.00 0.00 81,821.84 

0.00 0.00 81,821.84 

0.00 0.00 81,821.84 

0.00 0.00 81,821.84 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,451,532.53 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,451,532.53 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,694,468.53 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

4th Quarter Unused Funds 
Unpaid Obligations 

(16-21)= 24+~5 Ending Total 
ofYefDue 1Tnre1easea unob11gatea uue ana 

December 31 A!>D(!)D~.lio.ns •11ntm~ntc "ema_n_dable ·n" 
20 21=(17+18+19+20) 22=(5-11) 23=f11-161 24 25 

380,374.81 977,874.85 0.00 1,004,506.72 67,727.32 0.00 

380,374.81 977,874.85 0.00 1,004,506.72 67,727.32 0.00 

0.00 55,637.00 000 133,159.09 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,500.00 0.00 107,149.85 0.00 0.00 
0.00 2,500.00 0.00 107,149.85 0.00 0.00 
0.00 2,500.00 0.00 107,149.85 0.00 0.00 
0.00 53,137.00 0.00 26,009.24 0.00 0.00 
0.00 53,137.00 0.00 26,009.24 0.00 0.00 
0.00 53,137.00 0.00 26,009.24 0.00 0.00 

6,380.00 88,201.84 0.00 59,209.16 0.00 0.00 

6,380.00 88,201.84 0.00 59,209.16 0.00 0.00 

6,380.00 88,201.84 0.00 59,209.16 0.00 0.00 
6,380.00 88,201.84 0.00 59,209.16 0.00 0.00 

392,07815 3,153,919.92 0.00 1,848,526.91 67,727.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
392,078.15 3,153,919.92 0.00 1,816,526.91 67,727.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 

396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,578,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,546,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 

396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,578,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

396,478.15 3,401,255.92 0.00 2,546,921.46 67,727.32 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Unobligated All_ot_m_e_nt _______ ~----~---~==---.:..:..:.==.:c1----='-'=-==+-----'--~---'---'---l--------1---'-'--"-'--+-----'---+--------1 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

10,000.00 300,309.24 2,451,532.53 392,078.15 3,153,919.92 0.00 1,848,526.91 67,727.32 0.00 
10,000.00 300,309.24 2,314,073.69 385,698.15 3,010,081.08 0.00 1,656,158.66 67,727.32 0.00 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 107,149.85 0.00 0.00 
RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 53,137.00 0.00 26,009.24 0.00 0.00 
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 81821.84 6,380.00 88,201.84 0.00 59 209.16 0.00 0.00 
This repcrt was generated using the Unified Repcrting System on Febru 


